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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Medals

Updated after all 38 events (+ 30 team events):

Nr| Nation Individual | |Team} | o,
R Gold | Silver |Bronze ; |Gold ||

1 [Sweden 111 {20 18 1110|149

2 [Norway & 7 112 18 335

3 _Finland IS 3 ..V RS R
4 [Denmark |3 16 8 16 23
5_|Great Britain 7 2 3 AL 13

6 JIcetand s i b - - -
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Barum, Norway 1.- 4. July

Result list~10m Air Pistol Men

82 GAULT, Michael

179 LINDBERG, Sonny
228 VOGN, Rene

81 BAXTER, Nick

124 JAHNSSON, Kai

225 STATAGER, Thomas
22 HEMBRE, Pil

176 BONANDER, Anders
177 KLAMINDER, Jens
226 SORENSEN, Frans

125 LAHTI, Teemu

24 NORDHEIM, Svenn Arne

23 WAAGB, Stile

126 VAARALA, Pekka

NMl.Res - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004 Side 1 av 1

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Barum, Norway 1.- 4. July

Team competition-10m Air Pistol Men

1 Sweden 1712
179 LINDBERG, Sonny (M) 576
176 BONANDER, Anders (M) 569
177 KLAMINDER, Jens (M) 567

2 Denmark 1711
225 STATAGER, Thomas (M) 572
228 VOGN, Rene (M) 572
226 SORENSEN, Frans (M) 567

3 Finland 1692
124 JAHNSSON, Kai (M) 572
125 LAHTI, Teemu (M) 566
126 VAARALA, Pekka (M) 554

4 Norway 1684
22 HEMBRE, Pal (M) 572
24 NORDHEIM, Svenn Arne (M) 557
23 WAAGRB®, Stile (M) 555

5 GBR 1155
82 GAULT, Michael (M) 583
81 BAXTER, Nick (M) 572

MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Barum, Norway 1.- 4. July

Result list-10m Air Pistol Women

133 SALO, Jaana

221 HANSEN, Karen

220 MEYERHOFF, Susanne
183 RUNDQVIST, Monica
187 NILSSON, Jenny

36 LEKVEN, Julie

222 KNUDSEN, Heidi

135 KUURI, Tarja

35 LOVHAUG, Siv Marit
186 KOVANEN, Asta

86 PRESTON, Helen

87 GEIKIE, Georgina

Finland
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Denmark
Finland
Norway
Sweden
GBR

GBR

34 TEGLE LARSEN, Ann Kristi Norway

88 LYDALL, Julia

134 VIITASAARI, Paula

GBR

Finland

MILRes - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.- 4. July

Team competition-10m Air Pistol Women

1 Denmark
220 MEYERHOFF, Susanne (W) 381
221 HANSEN, Karen (W) 381
222 KNUDSEN, Heidi (W) 371
2 Sweden
183 RUNDQVIST, Monica (W) 378
187 NILSSON, Jenny (W) 376
186 KOVANEN, Asta (W) 367
3 Finland
133 SALO, Jaana (W) 383
135 KUURI, Tatja (W) 373
134 VIITASAARI, Paula (W) 356
4 Norway
36 LEKVEN, Julie (W) 371
35 L@VHAUQG, Siv Marit (W) 37
34 TEGLE LARSEN, Ann Kristi (W) 361
5 GBR
86 PRESTON, Helen (W) 367
87 GEIKIE, Georgina (W) 363
88 LYDALL, Julia (W) 360

MLRes - www.megalink.no
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1103
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Bzerum, Norway 1.- 4. July

Result list-10m Air Pistol Junior Men

1 131 KIMPIMAKI Teijo Finland
2 189 PERSSON, Nicklas Sweden
3 30 FRIBERG, Kenneth Norway
4 188 LARSSON, Patrik Sweden
5 230 JIGRGENSEN, Lars Denmark
6 32 AARRE, Marius Norway
7 232 CHRISTENSEN, Andreas Denmark
8 191 CARLSSON, Andreas Sweden
9 31 FOSSE, Thomas Norway
10 231 ELIAN, Klaus Denmark

MLRes - www.megalink.no

560
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90.2

http://www.skyting.no/files/{359B9997—D09C-4E95-A6BF-01 653112775E} .htm

Sidelavl

658,0
656,1
655,60
651,1
647,2
637,0
634,4

632,2

14.07.2004




Nordic Shooting Championships 2004 Side 1 av 1

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Barum, Norway 1.- 4. July

Team competition-10m Air Pistol Junior Men

1 Sweden 1661
189 PERSSON, Nicklas (JM) 561
188 LARSSON, Patrik (JM) 558
191 CARLSSON, Andreas (JM) 542

2 Norway 1629
30 FRIBERG, Kenneth (JM) 559
32 AARRE, Marius (JM) 541
31 FOSSE, Thomas (JM) 529

3 Denmark 1580
230 JORGENSEN, Lars (JM) 552
232 CHRISTENSEN, Andreas (JM) 539
231 ELIAN, Klaus (JM) 489

4 Finland 560
131 KIMPIMAKI Teijo (M) 560

MLRes - www.megalink.no

http://www.skyting.no/files/ {3FE84834-530E-4222-B309-14014CD97A60} .htm 14.07.2004




Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Barum, Norway 1.- 4. July

Result list-10m Air Pistol Junior Women

1 136 NEVANSUU, Mira Finland
2 192 CARLSSON, Malin Sweden
3 224 JESSEN, Lonnie Denmark
4 39 S@RENSEN, Isabel Norway
5 40 FLAATE, Linn Iren Norway
6 41 STORM JORTVEIT Liv Norway

MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Baerum, Norway 1.- 4. July

Result list-25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men

1 228 Vogn Rene Denmark
2 129 Federley Petri Finland
3 127 Talvitie Marko Finland
4 28 Lyng Johan Norway

5 128 Strémberg Tuomas Finland

6 29 Opsahlseter Ole Norway
7 175 Broberg Amold Sweden
8 22 Hembre Pal Norway
9 229 Truelsson Jan Denmark

584

583

574

569

571

570

560

556

555

MLRes - www.megalink.no

(49.0 48.5)
(48.1 49.6)
(46.5 48.0)
(49.5 46.2)
(45.8 46.7)

(41.1 47.1)
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Barum, Norway 1.- 4. July

25m Centre Fire Pistol Men

1 22 Hembre Pal

s02 227 Gejl Allan

so3 228 Vogn Rene

s0 4 124 Jahnsson Kai

5 126 Vaarala Pekka
6 180 Andersson Mikael
7 225 Statager Thomas

8 84 Flippant Peter

9 130 Kuvaja Janne
10 26 Jonassen Tor
11 182 Claesson Ulf
12 181 Larsson Sture
13 25 Kanstad Rune

14 85 Pengelly Steve

15 83 Taylor Paul

Norway

Denmark
Denmark
Finland

Finland
Sweden
Denma_rk

Great
Britain

Finland
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Norway

Great
Britain

Great
Britain

49 47 49 49 49 50 48 49 49 49 50 48

46 50 47 45 48 48 49 50 50 50 48 50
(48, 50, 47)

47 48 47 49 49 49 49 48 48 50 48 49
(47, 48, 49)

50 49 50 47 48 47 49 48 48 50 46 49
(50, 45, 46)

49 48 48 48 49 48 49 50 49 47 48 47
48 48 49 48 49 49 48 47 47 49 47 48
47 48 50 47 50 49 44 46 50 49 47 49

47 47 50 46 50 49 49 46 48 47 48 47

48 48 49 48 49 48 43 49 48 4% 49 45
48 47 48 46 47 48 49 44 45 49 49 46
48 48 48 48 48 48 4748 454549 43
47 48 46 45 49 48 47 47 46 47 47 47
49 49 48 48 48 49 47 45 46 46 45 44

46 46 47 49 47 48 48 48 43 49 48 44

45 46 46 48 48 47 47 44 46 46 45 48

MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Barum, Norway 1.- 4. July

Sidel av 1

Team competition-25m Centre Fire Pistol Men

1 Denmark
227 Gejl Allan (M) 581
228 Vogn Rene (M) 581
225 Statager Thomas (M) 576
2 Finland
124 Jahnsson Kai (M) 581
126 Vaarala Pekka (M) 580
130 Kuvaja Janne (M) 573
3 Norway
22 Hembre Pal (M) 586
26 Jonassen Tor (M) 566
25 Kanstad Rune (M) 564
4 Sweden
180 Andersson Mikael (M) 577
182 Claesson Ulf (M) 565
181 Larsson Sture (IM) 564
5 Great Britain
84 Flippant Peter (M) 574
85 Pengelly Steve (M) 563
83 Taylor Paul (M) 556

MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.- 4. July

Result list-25m Pistol Junior Men

1 131 Kimpimiki Teijo
2 32 Aare Marius

503 189 Persson Nicklas

s0 4 190 Nilsson Aaron

5 30 Friberg Kenneth

6 132 Viljamaa Rami

7 33 Helland Hans Petter
8 188 Larsson Patrik

9 231 Elian Klaus

10 230 Jargensen Lars

10 232 Christensen Andreas

Finland
Norway

Sweden

Sweden

Norway
Finland
Norway
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark

Denmark

47 48 47 48 49 49 49 49 47 49 47 48
454546 47 46 48 50 49 47 49 48 47

48 47 47 46 47 48 44 49 48 48 45 47
(48, 47,49)

48 43 47 4549 48 48 40 48 45 47 47
(48, 46, 45)

45 47 42 48 48 43 48 47 50 48 48 48
47 47 46 44 44 45 48 44 49 47 49 48
45 46 42 46 46 45 48 45 50 48 47 48
48 44 48 45 50 46 48 43 48 47 43 45
43 44 46 47 47 47 44 49 47 46 45 49
45 46 48 49 46 48 47 46 48 40 44 43

44 46 43 48 45 48 46 45 48 44 47 46

Mi.Res - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004 Side 1 av 1

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.- 4. July

Team competition-25m Pistol Junior Men

1 Norway 1685
32 Aare Marius (JM) 567
30 Friberg Kenneth (JM) 562
33 Helland Hans Petter (JM) 556

2 Sweden 1683
190 Nilsson Aaron (JM) 564
189 Persson Nicklas (JM) 564
188 Larsson Patrik (JM) 555

3 Denmark 1654
231 Elian Klaus (JM) 554
232 Christensen Andreas (JM) 550
230 Jergensen Lars (JM) 550

4 Finland 1135
131 Kimpimiki Teijo (JM) 577
132 Viljamaa Rami (JM) 558

MLRes - www.megalink.no

http://www.skyting.no/files/ {425 1C922-BD5EF-436C-80F0-67ED6E12FA9F} tm 14.07.2004




Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Barum, Norway 1.- 4. July

Result list-25m Pistol Women

1 221 Hansen Karen Denmark
2 184 Samark Liselott Sweden
3 37 Ullvassveen Marianne  Norway
4 222 Knudsen Heidi Denmark
5 183 Rundqvist Monica Sweden
So6 135 Kuuri Tarja Finland
So7 133 Salo Jaana Finland
8 185 Garbman Katarina Sweden
9 35 Levhaug Siv Marit Norway
10 223 Thorsen Dorthe Denmark
11 134 Viitasaari Paula Finland
12 38 Vannebo Malfrid Norway

576

567

566

565

563

559

561

562

557

556

548

531
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004 Sidel av 1

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1. - 4. July

Team competition-25m Pistol Women

1 Denmark 1697
221 Hansen Karen (W) 576
222 Knudsen Heidi (W) 565
223 Thorsen Dorthe (W) 556

2 Sweden 1692
184 Sdmark Liselott (W) 567
183 Rundqvist Monica (W) 563
185 Garbman Katarina (W) 562

3 Finland 1668
133 Salo Jaana (W) 561
135 Kuuri Tarja (W) 559
134 Viitasaari Paula (W) 548

4 Norway 1654
37 Ullvassveen Marianne (W) 566
35 Levhaug Siv Marit (W) 557
38 Vannebo Malfrid (W) 531

ML.Res - www.megalink.no

http://www.skyting no/files/ {4E62732B-D579-4FE7-A44C-DD6BFIE8530E} .htm 14.07.2004




Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Beerum, Norway 1.- 4, July

Result list-25m Pistol Junior Women

1 136 Nevansuu Mira Finland 563
2 39 Serensen Isabel Norway 557
3 192 Carlsson Malin Sweden 556
4 224 Jessen Lonnie Denmark 536
5 41 Storm Jortveit Liv Norway 501
6 40 Flaate Linn Iren Notway 487

Mi.Res - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Barum, Norway 1. - 4. July

Result list-50m Pistol Men

82 GAULT, Michael

178 MANDUSIC, Alexander

124 JAHNSSON, Kai

23 WAAGBG®, Stile

176 BONANDER, Anders
228 VOGN, Rene

81 BAXTER, Nick

126 VAARALA, Pekka
225 STATAGER, Thomas
177 KLAMINDER, Jens
27 GALAEN, Lars Jacob
226 SORENSEN, Frans
125 LAHTI, Teemu

22 HEMBRE, Pil

83 TAYLOR, Paul

MLRes - www.megalink.no

GBR
Sweden
Finland
Norway
Sweden
Denmark
GBR
Finland
Denmark
Sweden
Norway
Denmark
Finland
Norway

GBR

551

549

548

547

542

539

541

550

538

538

536

534

529

527

518

93.2
91.4
91.0
89.7
91.5
94.4
91.7

81.2

Side 1 av 1

644,2
640,4
639,0
636,7
633,5
633,4
632,7

631,2

14.07.2004




Nordic Shooting Championships 2004 Side 1 av 1

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1. - 4. July

Team competition 50m Pistol Men

1  Sweden 1629
178 MANDUSIC, Alexander (M) 549
176 BONANDER, Anders (M) 542
177 KLAMINDER, Jens (M) 538

2 Finland 1627
126 VAARALA, Pekka (M) 550
124 JAHNSSON, Kai (M) 548
125 LAHTI, Teemu (M) 529

3 Denmark 1611
228 VOGN, Rene (M) 539
225 STATAGER, Thomas (M) 538
226 SORENSEN, Frans (M) 534

4  Norway 1610
23 WAAGB®, Stile (M) 547
27 GALAEN, Lars Jacob (M) 536
22 HEMBRE, Pal (M) 527

5 GBR 1610
82 GAULT, Michael (M) 551
81 BAXTER, Nick (M) 541
83 TAYLOR, Paul (M) 518

MLRes - www.megalink.no

http://www.skyting.no/files/ {ED7AI 347-6242-4BA4-9D09-BFF67059BA07} .htm 14.07.2004




Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Barum, Norway 1.- 4. July

Result list-50m Pistol Junior Men

1 188 LARSSON, Patrik Sweden
2 32 AARRE, Marius Norway
3 191 CARLSSON, Andreas Sweden
4 230 JORGENSEN, Lars Denmark
5 30 FRIBERG, Kenneth Norway
6 232 CHRISTENSEN, Andreas Denmark
7 231 ELIAN, Klaus Denmark
8 31 FOSSE, Thomas Norway

MLRes - www.megalink.no

http://www.skyting.no/files/ {5CE9EE98-C5B7-4032-8EAC-E26D27278CBB} .htm

520

523
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470

466

89.5

83.8

79.8

64.5

84.1
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83.5

83.3

Side 1 av 1

609,5
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549,3

14.07.2004




Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Basrum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list-10m Air Rifle Men

Side 1 av 1

1 159 HAGLUND, Sven Sweden 595 697,5
11 SANNVOLL,

2 Kristoffer Norway 593 694,9
160 SANDBERG, Per Sweden 592 692,6

4 106 HAKKINEN, Henri Finland 587 692,0
9 HANSEN, Are Norway 591 691,7
10 ROLLAND, Leif

6 Steinar Norway 590 691,2

7 108 RANTA, Mauri Finland 588 688,3

8 107 JUSSILA, Juho Finland 588 687,7

9 212 SGRENSEN, Lars Denmark 587.,0
80 HECTOR,

10 Christopher GBR 586,0
158 AKERHOLM,

11 Marcus Sweden 585,0

MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Sidelav 1

Nordic Shooting Chémpionships 2004
Bacrum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competition-10m Air Rifle Men

1 Norway 1774
11 SANNVOLL, Kristoffer (M) 593
9 HANSEN, Are (M) 591

10 ROLLAND, Leif Steinar (M) 590

2 Sweden 1772
159 HAGLUND, Sven (M) 595
160 SANDBERG, Per (M) 592
158 AKERHOLM, Marcus (M) 685

3 Finland 1763

107 JUSSILA, Juho (M) 588
108 RANTA, Mauri (M) 588

106 HAKKINEN, Henri (M) 587

4 Denmark 587
2142 SGRENSEN, Lars (M) 587

5 GBR 586
80 HECTOR, Christopher (M) 586

MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Basrum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list-10m Air Rifle Women

Side 1 av 1

1 76 MINETT, Louise GBR 397 4994
2 165 LARSSON, Helen Sweden 303 496,0
3 75 BROUGH, Leah GBR 395 4957
4 5 HANSEN, Lindy Norway 395 495,3
213 JACOBSEN,
5 Charlotte Denmark 392 493,7
6 118 YLI-KIIKKA, Marjo Finland 392 492,3
;164 MAURITZON, g e4en 300 4922
Linda
4 FRYDENLUND, Ida Norway 390 489,8
117 ETULA, Hanna Finland 388,0
10 1 NYGREN, lda Bie Norway 387,0
11 '2:14 ANDERSEN, Jette Denmark 382.0
12 215 GAARDE, Anette Denmark 381,0
13 156 HARDARDOTTIR, lceland 371.0
Jorunn
MLRes - www.megalink.no
http://www.skyting.no/ﬁles/ {4892D07F—7A94-4280-9EB5-F3CC6D04BA2D} Jitm 14.07.2004




Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list-10m Air Rifle Junior Men

Sidel av1

1 168 SARTZ, Patrik Sweden 590 693,7
170 OLOFSSON,

2 Christoffer Sweden 592 693,0
112 MATILAINEN Toni Finland 589 691,1
17 KOLSTAD Kjell Ivar Norway 588 687,9

5 169 JONSSON, Karl- g o 585 687.3
Johan

5 jri SVENDSEN, Bjarn Norway 585 682.9

2 {5EIDE,Glenn  Norway 581 6807
216 KRISTIANSEN,

8 Rene Denmark 579 680,2

9 114 JOKINEN Jouni  Finland 574.,0
113 SINKKONEN :

10 ANSS| Finland 560,0

MLRes - www.megalink.no

http://www.skyting.no/ files/ {2AOC20EC~AF AA-4BA4-BFOA-106D6A15B669} .htm 14.077.2004




Sidel av 1

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Bazrum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competition-10m Air Rifle Junior Men

1 Sweden 1767
170 OLOFSSON, Christoffer
(IM) 592
168 SARTZ, Patrik (JM) 590
169 JONSSON, Karl-Johan 585
(JM)

2 Norway 1754

17 KOLSTAD, Kjell lvar (JM) 588
14 SVENDSEN, Bjgrn Th. (JM) 585
15 EIDE, Glenn (JM) 581

3 Finland 1723
112 MATILAINEN, Toni (JM) 589
114 JOKINEN, Jouni (JM) 574
113 SINKKONEN, Anssi (JM) 560

4 Denmark 579
216 KRISTIANSEN, Rene (JM)579

MLRes - www.megalink.no

http://www.skyting.no/files/ {3 8D7DF07-68C5-4995-9B18-CA132B115436} .htm 14.07.2004




Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list-10m Air Rifle Junior Women

171 GUSTAVSSON

Sidel av 1

1 Malin ’ Sweden 396 4979
2 172 FRANZEN Andrea Sweden 393 494,3
3 18 VESTVEIT Knstlna Norway 393 492,8
4 121 LEPPANEN Jennr Finland 392 491,2
5 219 HANSEN Mle Denmark 388 487,9
122 FRILANDER, :
6 Pauliina Finland 388 487.,8
7 19 ROGNERUD, Silie Norway 388 486,1
20 ENGEBRETSEN,
8 Maria T. Norway 386 485,1
9 120 PITKANEN, Hanna Finland 383,0
10 217 .JENSEN Anette Denmark 381,0
11 218 POULSEN, Maria Denmark 376.0

Degn

MiLRes - www.megalink.no
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Side 1 av 1

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competition-10m Air Rifle Junior Women

1 Norway 1167
18 VESTVEIT, Kristina (JW) 393
19 ROGNERUD, Silje (JW) 388
20 ENGEBRETSEN, Maria T. 386
(JW)

2 Finland 1183
121 LEPPANEN, Jenni (JW) 392
122 FRILANDER, Pauliina 388
(JW)
120 PITKANEN, Hanna (JW) 383

3 Denmark 1145
219 HANSEN, Mie (JW) 388
217 JENSEN, Anette (JW) 381
218 POULSEN, Maria Degn

(W) 376

4 Sweden 789
171 GUSTAVSSON, Malin 396
(JW)

172 FRANZEN, Andrea (JW) 393

MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Side 1 av 1

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list-50m Rifle 3 Positions Men
1 6 BERG, Vebjagm Norway 1164 1262,9
08.9
2 160 SANDBERG, Per Sweden 1164 1262,2
08.2
3 7 BERG-KNUTSEN, Espen Norway 1162 1260,3
08.3
4 8 STENVAAG, Harald Norway 1161 1259,2
08.2
5 159 HAGLUND, Svend Sweden 1161 1258,4
97.4
3] 161 HANSSON, Roger Sweden 1161 1258,0
97.0
7 106 HAKKINEN, Henri Finland 1146 1243,6
97.6
8 108 RANTA, Mauri Finland 1140 1238,8
08.8
9 72 BURRAGE, Jason GBR 1139,0
10“ 80 HECTOR, Christopher GBR 1138,0
11 109 PUHAKKA, Antti Finland 1136,0
12 212 S@RENSEN, Lars Denmark 1135,0

MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Side 1l av 1

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Bacrum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competition-50m Rifle 3 Positions Men

1 Norway 3487
6 BERG, Vebjarn (M) 1164
7 BERG-KNUTSEN, Espen (M)1162
8 STENVAAG, Harald (M) 1161

2 Sweden 3486
160 SANDBERG, Per (M) 1164
161 HANSSON, Roger (M) 1161
159 HAGLUND, Svend (M) 1161

3 Finland 3422

106 HAKKINEN, Henri (M) 1146
108 RANTA, Mauri (M) 1140
109 PUHAKKA, Antti (M) 1136
4 GBR 2277

72 BURRAGE, Jason (M) 1139
80 HECTOR, Christopher (M) 1138

5 Denmark 1135
212 SGRENSEN, Lars (M) 1135

MLRes - www.megalink.no

http://www‘skyting.nolﬁlesf {BDOCC69C—8B69—4BOF-85E6—1BEA7A5FA67E} htm 14.07.2004




Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Barum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list-50m Rifle 3 Positions Women

Side 1 av 1

1 166 ENQVIST, Marie Sweden 582 675,6
93.6

2 213 JACOBSEN, Charlotte Denmark 579 673,8
94.8

3 118 YLI-KIIKKA, Marjo Finland 573 669,6
96.6

4 119 JUPPALA, Helena Finland 573 668,7
95.7

5 164 MAURITZON, Linda Sweden 574 667,3
93.3

6 2 OLSSEN, Gyda E. Norway 571 666,9
959

7 117 ETULA, Hanna Finland 572 664 1
92.1

8 214 ANDERSEN, Jette F. Denmark 569 662.4
93.4

9 75 BROUGH, Leah GBR 566,0
10 3 SKARPODDE, Hanne Norway 565,0
11 1 NYGREN, ida Bie Norway 563,0
12 215 GAARDE, Anette Denmark 554,0
MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Side 1 av 1

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competition-50m 3 Positions Women

1 Finland 1718
119 JUPPALA, Helena (W) 573
118 YLI-KIIKKA, Marjo (W) 573
417 ETULA, Hanna (W) 572

2 Denmark 1702
213 JACOBSEN, Charlotte (W)579
214 ANDERSEN, Jette F. (W) 569
215 GAARDE, Anette (W) 554

3 Norway 1699

2 OLSSEN, Gyda E. (W) 571

13 SKARPODDE, Hanne (W) 565

1 NYGREN, ida Bie (W) 563
4 Sweden 1156

166 ENQVIST, Marie (W) 582
164 MAURITZON, Linda (W) 574

5 GBR 566
75 BROUGH, Leah (W) 566

MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list-50m 3 Positions Junior Men

Side 1 av 1

1 170 OLOFSSON, Christoffer Sweden 1156
98 97 96 97 94 95 95 98 99 85 a8 94

2 168 SARTZ, Patrik Sweden 1152
99 99 99 99 91 95 94 93 98 96 93 96

3 14 SVENDSEN, Bjarn Th. Norway 1147
97 94 95 96 95 92 96 96 97 96 Q7 96

4 216 KRISTIANSEN, Rene Denmark 1138
95 08 96 96 90 91 95 91 96 99 94 97

5 15 EIDE, Glenn Norway 1132
08 97 98 95 91 94 90 93 93 94 97 92

6 169 JONSSON, Karl-Johan Sweden 1131
98 97 98 95 89 90 92 92 95 94 903 08

7 16 IVERSEN, Amund Norway 1124
0593 94 97 899193 93 85 94 94 96

8 114 JOKINEN, Jouni Finland 1118
98 99 95 94 91 87 90 89 93 91 94 97

9 113 SINKKONEN, Anssi Finland 1117
96 94 98 96 91 90 90 90 92 92 06 92

10 115 RINTA-KETUR! Ville Finland 1105
96 96 06 94 89 91 91 86 94 92 90 90

MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Side 1 av 1

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competition-50m 3 Positions Junior Men

1 Sweden 3439
170 OLOFSSON, Christoffer 1156
(JM)
168 SARTZ, Patrik (JM) 1152
169 JBNSSON, Kari-Johan 1131
(JM)

2 Norway 3403
14 SVENDSEN, Bjora Th. (JM) 1147
15 EIDE, Glenn (JM) 1132

16 IVERSEN, Amund (JM) 1124

3 Finland 3340
114 JOKINEN, Jouni (JM) 1118
113 SINKKONEN, Anssi (JM} 1117
115 RINTA-KETURI Ville (JM) 1105

4 Denmark 1138
216 KRISTIANSEN, Rene (JM) 1138

MLRes - www.megdalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list-50m 3 Positions Junior Women

Sidelavi

1 18 VESTVEIT, Kristina Norway 574 671,5
97.5

2 171 GUSTAVSSON, Malin Sweden 566 664,3
98.3

3 121 LEPPANEN, Jenni Finland 567 661,9
94.9

4 174 GUSTAVSSON, Maria Sweden 573 659,8
86.8

5 173 JONSSON, Fredrika Sweden 563 657.,8
94.8

8 19 ROGNERUD, Silje Norway 561 655,1
94 .1

7 123 TAKALA, Maria Finland 565 654,3
89.3

8 21 BACH, Giske Norway 560 642,6
82.6

9 79 COLE-HAMILTON, Emma GBR 560,0
10 120 PlTKANEN, Hanna Finland 556,0
11 217 JENSEN, Anette Denmark 555,0
12 218 POULSEN, Maria Degn Denmark 548,0
13 219 HANSEN, Mie Denmark 536,0
MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Side 1 av 1

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competitions-50m 3 Positions Junior Women

1 Sweden 1702
174 GUSTAVSSON, Maria 573
(JW)
171 GUSTAVSSON, Malin
(JW 566

)
173 JONSSON, Fredrika (JW) 563

2 Norway 1695
18 VESTVEIT, Kristina (JW) 574
19 ROGNERUD, Silje (JW) 561
21 BACH, Giske (JW) 560

3 Finland 1688
121 LEPPANEN, Jenni (JW) 567
123 TAKALA, Maria (JW) 565
120 PITKANEN, Hanna (JW) 556

4 Denmark 1639
217 JENSEN, Anette (JW) 555
218 POULSEN, Maria Degn

W) 548
219 HANSEN, Mie (JW) 536

5 GBR 560
79 COLE-HAMILTON, Emma g1
(JW)

WMLRes - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Bazerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list-50m Prone Men

Side 1 av 1

1 6 BERG, Vebigrn Norway 597 699,8
102.8

2 161 HANSSON, Roger Sweden 596 699,1
103.1

3 71 BABB, Michael GBR 596 698,6
102.6

4 110 PELTONEN, Juha Fintand 593 697,0
104.0

5 7 BERG-KNUTSEN, Espen Norway 593 696,1
103.1

6 8 STENVAAG, Harald - Norway 592 694,3
102.3

7 159 HAGLUND, Svend Sweden 592 693,1
101.1

8 160 SANDBERG, Per Sweden 594 686,6
92.6

9 73 PHELPS, David GBR 591,0
10 111 HOVILA, Tero Finland 590,0
11 211 BRANDT, Carsten Denmark 589,0
12 72 BURRAGE, Jason GBR 587,0
13 212 SGRENSEN, Lars Denmark 586,0
13 109 PUHAKKA, Antti Finland 586,0
MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competition-50m Prone Men

1 Sweden 1782
161 HANSSON, Roger (M) 596
160 SANDBERG, Per (M) 594
159 HAGLUND, Svend (M) 562

Sidelav 1

2 Norway 1782
6 BERG, Vebjarn (M) 597
7 BERG-KNUTSEN, Espen (M)593
8 STENVAAG, Harald (M) 592

3 GBR 1774

71 BABB, Michael (M) 596
73 PHELPS, David (M) 591
72 BURRAGE, Jason (M} 587
4 Finland 1769
1410 PELTONEN, Juha (M) 593
111 HOVILA, Tero (M) 5980
109 PUHAKKA, Antti (M) 586
5 Denmark 1175

211 BRANDT, Carsten (M) 589
212 SGRENSEN, Lars (M) 586

MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Bzerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list-50m Prone Women

1 166 ENQVIST, Marie

Sidel av 1

Sweden 588

06 98 97 99 99 99

2 118 YLI-KIIKKA, Marjo Finland 588
09 99 97 99 97 97

3 74 SHARP, Sheena GBR 587
99 96 100 97 96 99

4 213 JACOBSEN, Charlotte Denmark 586
08 95 98 99 97 99

5 164 MAURITZON, Linda Sweden 584
96 98 95 96 99 100

6 119 JUPPALA, Helena Finland 583
97 97 98 94 98 99

7 117 ETULA, Hanna Finland 583
97 96 98 96 99 97

8 2 OLSSEN, GydaE. Norway 583
07 96 97 98 98 97

9 215 GAARDE, Anette Denmark 582
08 98 98 97 95 96

10 1 NYGREN, |da Bie Norway 577
97 99 92 97 95 97

11 214 ANDERSEN, Jette F. Denmark 577
97 97 97 94 95 97

12 3 SKARPODDE, Hanne Norway 574
93 97 95 96 96 97

MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shootin

g Championships 2004

Baerum, Norway 1.-4, July

Team competition-50m Prone Women

Fintand

118 YLI-KHKKA, Marjo (W)
119 JUPPALA, Helena (W)
117 ETULA, Hanna (W)

1754
588
583
583

Side 1l av 1

Denmark
213 JACOBSEN, Charlotte (W)

1745
586

215 GAARDE, Anette (W) 582
214 ANDERSEN, Jette F. (W) 577
Norway 1734
2 OLSSEN, Gyda E. (W) 583
1 NYGREN, lda Bie (W) 577
3 SKARPODDE, Hanne (W) 574
Sweden 1172
166 ENQVIST, Marie (W) 588
164 MAURITZON, Linda (W) 584
GBR 587

74 SHARP, Sheena (W)

587

MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list-50m Prone Junior Men

Sidelav 1

1 168 SARTZ, Patrik Sweden 591 693,7
102.7

2 169 JGNSSON, Karl-Johan Sweden 584 689,8
105.8

3 15 EIDE, Glenn Norway 582 683,7
101.7

4 170 OLOFSSON, Christoffer Sweden 580 681,8
101.8

5 16 IVERSEN, Amund Norway 580 681,2
101.2

6 14 SVENDSEN, Bjern Th. Norway 582 680,9
08.9

7 78 THOMPSON, Matthew GBR 579 679,6
100.6

8 115 RINTA-KETURI Ville Finland 579 678,7
99.7

9 216 KRISTIANSEN, Rene Denmark 576,0
9 113 SINKKONEN, Anssi Fintand 576,0
11 116 RUOKOLAINEN, Olli Finland 573,0
Mi.Res - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competition-50m Prone Junior Men

Side 1l av 1l

1 Sweden 1755
168 SARTZ, Patrik (JM) 591
169 JANSSON, Karl-Johan
(JM) . 584
170 OLOFSSON, Christoffer 580
(IM)

2 Norway 1744
14 SVENDSEN, Bjgrn Th. (JM) 582
15 EIDE, Glenn (JM) 582

16 IVERSEN, Amund (JM} 580

3 Finland 1728
115 RINTA-KETURI Ville (JM) 579
113 SINKKONEN, Anssi (JM) 576
116 RUOKOLAINEN, Olli (JM) 573

4 GBR 579
78 THOMPSON, Matthew (JM) 579

5 Denmark 576
216 KRISTIANSEN, Rene (JM)576

MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list-50m Prone Junior Women

Sideliavl

1 120 PITKANEN, Hanna Finland 585
a9 97 98 96 97 98

2 18 VESTVEIT, Kristina Norway 583
98 97 97 95 96 100

3 217 JENSEN, Anette Denmark 581
95 908 07 98 97 96

4 218 POULSEN, Maria Degn Denmark 581
09 98 97 95 96 96

5 19 ROGNERUD, Silje Norway 576
95 06 93 96 97 99

6 171 GUSTAVSSON, Malin Sweden 576
96 08 94 96 97 95

7 79 COLE-HAMILTON, Emma GBR 575
95 95 97 98 94 96

8 174 GUSTAVSSON, Maria Sweden 575
98 97 97 95 92 96

9 173 JONSSON, Fredrika Sweden B73
92 96 98 98 92 97

10 21 BACH, Giske Norway 571
90 95 96 95 96 99

11 121 LEPPANEN, Jenni Finland 571
95 94 97 94 95 96

12 123 TAKALA, Maria Finland 569
94 97 94 97 94 93

13 219 HANSEN, Mie Denmark 566
92 9593 94 98 94

MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Sidel av 1

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competition-50m Prone Junior Women

1 Norway 1730
18 VESTVEIT, Kristina (JW) 583
19 ROGNERUD, Silje (JW) 576
21 BACH, Giske (JW) 571

2 Denmark 1728
217 JENSEN, Anette (JW) 581
218 POULSEN, Maria Degn

(W) 581
219 HANSEN, Mie (JW) 566
3 Finland 1725

120 PITKANEN, Hanna (JW) 585
121 LEPPANEN, Jenni (JW) 571
123 TAKALA, Maria (JW) 569

4 Sweden 1724
171 GUSTAVSSON, Malin 576
(JW)
174 GUSTAVSSON, Maria 575
(W)
173 JONSSON, Fredrika (JW) 573
5 GBR 575
79 COLE-HAMILTON, Emma ¢
(JW)

NMLRes - www.megalink.no
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Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list-300m 3 Positions Men

Side 1 av 1

1 160 SANDBERG, Per Sweden 1171
99 98 100 97 95 94 97 96 99 98 99 99

2 6 BERG, Vebjern Norway 1166
100 100 99 100 97 99 93 91 97 95 98 97

3 12 WOHL.EN, Magnus Norway 1161
97 99 100 97 98 92 93 95 97 98 98 97

4 106 HAKKINEN, Henri Finland 1161
00 99 95 95 95 96 97 98 96 96 98 97

5 163 GUSTAVSSON, Johan Sweden 1158
99 99 100 99 91 92 92 95 98 95 90 99

6 13 ROLLAND, Geir Magne Norway 1152
a9 100 98 98 91 96 93 90 96 97 97 97

7 162 LARSSON, Michael Sweden 1147
07 99 98 97 88 95 92 93 100 96 96 96

8 109 PUHAKKA, Anti Finland 1141
08 96 99 95 89 95 94 88 98 97 96 96

9 110 PELTONEN, Juha Finland 1121
08 08 00 98 92 87 8092 91 9091 95

MLRes - www.megalink.no
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Side 1 av 1

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Basrum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competition-300m 3 Positions Men

1 Norway 3479
6 BERG, Vebjarn (M) 1166
12 WOHLEN, Magnus (M) 1161
13 ROLLAND, Geir Magne (M) 1152

2 Sweden 3476
160 SANDBERG, Per (M) 1171
163 GUSTAVSSON, Johan (M)1158
162 LARSSON, Michael (M) 1147

3 Finiand 3423

106 HAKKINEN, Henri (M) 1161
109 PUHAKKA, Antti (M) 1141

110 PELTONEN, Juha (M) 1121

MLRes - www.megalink.no

hitp://www.skyting.no/files/ {0FCDCA43-29DF-4084—930B-04895EBB096F} htm 14.07.2004




Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Result list-300m Prone Women

Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Side 1 av 1

166 ENQVIST, Marie Sweden 594
99 97 100 100 100 98
213 JACOBSEN, Charlotte Denmark 593
100 99 100 99 97 98
5 HANSEN, Lindy Norway 592
09 98 98 100 97 100
77 PUGSLEY, Mary GBR 592
99 97 99 100 99 98
2 OLSSEN, Gyda E. Norway 590
97 99 99 99 96 100
119 JUPPALA, Helena Finland 589
99 96 98 99 98 99
3 SKARPODDE, Hanne Norway 588
98 99 98 98 96 99
167 BOHLIN, Annelie Sweden 579
98 96 97 97 96 95

MLRes - waw.megalink.no
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Nordic Championships

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Kolsis, Beerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list-10m Running Target Mixed Men

INDIVIDUAL

Rank No Name

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

TEAM

Nation 10

63 Krogstad Espen Norway 94
207 Pesonen Sami  Sweden 97
208 Larsson Anders Sweden 90
153 Hayrinen Ville  Finland 90
152 Aho Juhani Finland 94

65 Stene  Tore Norway 93
154 Sateri  Juho  Finland 91

64 Stene  Ola  Norway 87
209 Bergman Mattias Sweden 84

Rank No Name
1 FIN

152 Aho Juhani
153 Hiyrinen Ville
154 Siteri Juho

2 NOR

63 Krogstad Espen
64 Stene Ola
65 Stene Tore

3 SWE

hitp://www.skyting.no/ files/ {FFBA6618-C6CD-44A0-A355 -345A97C8A304} .him

207 Pesonen Sami
208 Larsson Anders
209 Bergman Mattias

20
92
93
95
96
87
89
88
88
83

IND

363
370
362

379
352
363

373
372
349

Serie 1

186
190
185
186
181
182
179
175
167

TOTAL
1095

1094

1094

30 40
98 95
89 94
94 93
8995
89 93
89 92
9291
89 88
95 87

Serie 2 Total
193 379
183 373
187 372
184 370
182 363
181 363
183 362
177 352
182 349

Side 1 av 1

14.07.2004




Nordic Championships

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Kolsis, Berum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list-10 m Running Target 30+30 Men
INDIVIDUAL

Rank Ne

1

co

TEAM
Rank No

Name Nation 10
63 Krogstad Espen Norway 97
10,6 10,5100

Sweden 99
9,110,3

207 Pesonen Sami
10,7

65 Stene Tore

8,4

Norway 97

6,8 10,1

152 Aho Juhani Finland 96

10,1 10,5 8,1
64 Stene Ola

9.9

Norway 92
9,1 10,7

208 Larsson Anders Sweden 96
10,6 8,1 10,3

154 Siiteri Juho Finland 95

209 Bergman Mattias Sweden 90
153 Hayrinen Ville  Finland 94

Name

1 NOR

63 Krogstad Espen
64 Stene Ola
(65 Stene Tore

2 SWE

207 Pesonen Sami
208 Larsson Anders
209 Bergman Mattias

3 FIN

152 Aho Juhani
153 Hayrinen Ville

Slow runs

20 30
94 99 290
10,7 10,8 8.2
93 93 285
7,3 10,3 10,7
93 97 287
9,5 8,6 4,6
92 04 282
78 99 9,0
93 92 277
10,7 8,3 10,4
96 94 286
8,8 10,4 7,2
g4 93 282
95 96 281
95 92 281
IND TOTAL

1691
572
552
567

1672
565
557
550

1659
561
546

10 20 30
92 93 97
8,7 10,0 10,1

93 95 92
7,5 8,210,0

9 96 388
9,9 9,410,7

92 98 89
10,3 10,1 6,5

93 &9
9,1 89

93
9,3

95
7,6

86
9,6

90
8,7

89
87
86

93
91
88

38
9N
2N

Side 1 av 2
Fast Runs Total
282 572
8,1 97,7
669,7
280 565
9,3 93,4
658,4
280 567
10,4 88,4
655,4
279 561
10,7 93,0
654
275 552
10,3 96,7
648,7
271 557
10,0 91,3
648,3
270 552
269 550
265 546
14.07.2004
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Nordic Championships Side 2 av 2

154 Siteri Juho 552

http://www.skyting.no/ files/{165C1679-01F0-4946-B544-FBD1DD5 88DA3} him 14.07.2004




Nordic Championships Sidelav 1

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004
Beerum, Norway 1.-4. July

50 m Running Target Mixed Men
Serie 1 Serie 2 Total
Rank No Name Nation 10 20 30 40
{ 154 Siteri  Juho Finland 98 98 196 99 96 195 391
9 207 Pesonen Sami Sweden 98 96 194 96100 196 390
3 63 Krogstad Espen Norway 98 93 196 97 %6 193 389
4 152 Aho Juhani Finland 93 97 190 93 97 190 380
§ 209 Bergman Mattias Sweden 95 94 189 93 97 190 379
6 153 Hiyrinen Ville Finland 94 95 189 92 92 184 373
7  64Stene Ola Norway90 88 178 94 97 191 369
§ 208 Larsson Anders Sweden 88 97 185 284 92 176 361
9 66TFleime Tor Norway84 88 172 92 87 179 351

TEAM
Rank No Name IND TOTAL
1 FIN 1144
152 Aho Juhani 380
153 Hiyrinen Ville 373
154 Sdteri  Juho 391
2 SWE 1130
207 Pesonen Sami 390
208 Larsson Anders 361
209 Bergman Mattias 379
3 NOR 1109
63 Krogstad Espen 389
64 Stene Ola 369
66 Fleime Tor 351

http://www.skyting.nolﬁles/ {CC4B04E2-72 1E-4476-98A3-9A45D6AB6ESA} .htm 14.07.2004




Nordic Championships

Nordic Shooting Championships 2004

Bzerum, Norway 1.-4. July

50 m Running Target 30 + 30 Men

Rank No Name Nation
1 63 Krogstad Espen Norway

207 Pesonen Sami  Sweden
152 Aho Juhani Finland
64 Stene  Ola  Norway

154 Siteri Juho  Finland

153 Hiyrinen Ville  Finland

209 Bergman Mattias Sweden
66 Fleime Tor  Norway
TEAM
Rank No
1 FIN
152 Aho Juhani
153 Hiyrinen Ville
154 Siteri Juho

Name

2 SWE
207 Pesonen Sami
208 Larsson Anders
209 Bergman Mattias

3 NOR
63 Krogstad Espen
64 Stene Ola
66 Fleime Tor

10
99
99
97
95

98

97

208 Larsson Anders Sweden 100

99
98

Side 1 av 1
Slow Fast Total
runs Runs
20 30 10 20 30
96 98 293 94 97 97 288 581
97 99 295 89 94 98 281 576
98 97 292 96 91 95 282 574
97 97 289 94 97 93 284 573 154
1X7,
95 100 293 93 93 93 279 5724)(8 153
1 X7,
94 97 288 96 92 96 284 5725){8
96 95 291 91 96 93 280 571
94 93 286 88 92 95 275 561
97 91 286 82 85 84 251 537
IND TOTAL
1718
574
572
572
1708
576
571
561
1691
581
573
537
14.07.2004

http://www.skyting.no/ files/ {BA535059-B4A7-4CDE-8CBC-ED003041 1CEOQ} .htm




Nordic Shooting Championships
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list — Skeet Men

Rank
1

o~ O WN

11
12
13
14
13

TreffDat

l.ast name
Bramley
Brovold
Watndal
Jensen
L.aitinen
Hansen
Aspholm
Larsen
Melton
Laminnmaki
Rossiund
Carlsson
Harvey
Birgersson
Knudsen

First name
Clive
Tore
Erik
Harald
Timo
Jesper
Tomi
Thomas
Andrew
Vesa
Henrik
Jimmy
Drew
Johan
Per

Nation
GBR M
NOR M
NORM
NORM
FINM

DEN M
FIN M

DEN M
GBR M
FINM

SWEM
SWE M
GBR M
SWEM
DENM

Main
122
122
122
123
123
121
120
119
119
119
118
118
115
114
113

Final
25
24
24
22
21

N
N

cooo Qoo oOCOo

Total
147
146
146
145
144
143
120
119
119
119
118
118
115
114
113

Shoot-off

0
+4
+3

OOOOOOOOOOOO

Side 1 av 1




Nordic Shooting Championships
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competition — Skeet Men

1 NOR M
25051 5000659
7049 5000540
29050 5000563
2 FIN M
17139 5000551
18137 5000552
32138 50009566
3 GBR M
15088 5000549
0099 5000542
20100 5000554
4 DEN M
26234 5000560
28233 5000562
19235 5000553
5 SWE M
23195 5000557
12194 5000546
31193 5000565

Tore
Harald
Erik

Tomi
Timo
Vesa

Clive
Drew
Andrew

Jesper
Per
Thomas

Johan
Jimmy
Henrik

Brovold
Jensen
Watndal

Aspholm
Laitinen
Laminnmaki

Bramley
Harvey
Meiton

Hansen
Knudsen
larsen

Birgersson
Carlsson
Rossiund

Sum:

Sum:

Sum:

Sum:

Sum:

Hoved
122
123
122

367

Hoved
120
123
119

362

Hoved
122
115
119

356

Hoved
121
113
119

353

Hoved
114
118
118

350




Nordic Shooting Championships
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list — Skeet Women

Rank
1

Sy R W N

TreffDat

Last name

Le Grelle
Little
Poutanen
Grahn
Torreck
Voutilainen

First name

Pinky
Elena
Katja
Jaana
Lisa
Eeva

Nation
GBRW
GBR W
FIN W
FINW
DENW
FiNW

Main Final
71 22
71 20
64 20
60 20
60 16
57 16

Totai
93
91
84
80
76
73

Side1 av 1




Nordic Shooting Championships
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list — Skeet Junior Men

Rank Last name First name Nation
1 Louhelainen  Jesse FiN JM
2 Golding Anders DEN JM
3 Larsen Morten E DEN JM
4 Clark Doug GBR JM
5 Louhelainen  Joni FIN JM
6 Helmgaard Martin DEN JM
7 Riimimaki Juho FIN JM
8 Collier Lawrence GBR JM
9 Filtvedt Jonas NOR JM
10 Straetkvern Eirik NOR JM
11 Madsen Christian NOR JM

TreffDat

Main Final
119 23
119 23
118 24
115 23
113 23
112 24
110 0
107 0

99 D
96 0
78 0

Total
142
142
142
138
136
136
110
107

99
96
78

Shoot-off

+8
+7
+ 1

0
+4
+3

0

[ o R o I o)

Side 1 av 1




Nordic Shooting Championships
Bzerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competition — Skeet Junior Men
1 DEN JM

Hoved
30236 5000564 Anders Golding 119
8238 5000541 Martin Holmgaard 112
11237 5000544 Morten E Larsen 118
Sum: 349
2 FIN JM

Hoved
24144 5000558 Jesse Louhelainen 119
16143 5000550 Joni Louhelainen 113
10145 5000543 Juho Riimimaki 110
Sum: 342

3 NOR JM
Hoved
27052 5000561 .Jonas Filtvedt 99
14070 5000548 Christian Madsen 78
22053 5000556 Eirik Streetkvern 96

Sum: 273




Nordic Shooting Championships

Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list — Trap Men

Rank

ToweNeGs NS

- ek
W N

TreffDat

Last name
Kirvesmaki
Jargensen
Panizare
Syversen
Cave

Hertz
Vestergaard
Ling
Miromaki
Wixey
Elstad
Sarlie
Kyyrénen

First name
Janne
Henrik
Tomas
Adne
Nigel
Peter AA
Per

Ed
Tuomas
Michael
Dagfinn
Jan Runar
Mirka

Nation
FIN M

DENM
SWEM
NOR M
GBR M
DENM
DENM
GBR M
FIN M

GBR M
NOR M
NOR M
FIN M

Main Final
120 24
118 25
121 22
120 22
113 23
116 20
113 0
111 0
111 0
111 0
109 0
108 0
105 0

Total
144
143
143
142
136
136
113
111
111
111
109
108
105

Shoot-off

0
+18
+17

0

+2
+ 1

0

[ T <o A o B o - e

Side 1 av 1




Nordic Shooting Championships
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competition — Trap Men

1

22
28
34

17
32
14

30
31
29

27
33
20

DEN M

5000521
5000527
5000533

NOR M

5000131
5000531
5000514

FIN M

5000629
5000530
5000528

GBR M

5000526
5000532
5000519

Peter AA
Henrik
Per

Dagfinn
Adne
Jan Runar

Janne
Mirka
Tuomas

Nigel
Ed
Michael

Hertz
Jargensen
Vestergaard

Elstad
Syversen
Sorlie

Kirvesmaki
Kyyrdnen
Miromaki

Cave
Ling
Wixey

Sum:

Sum:

Sum:

Sum:

Hoved
116
118
113

347

Hoved
109
120
108

337

Hoved
120
105
111

336

Hoved
113
111
111

335




Nordic Shooting Championships
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Resuit list — Trap Women

Rank Last name First name Nation
1 Rowley Mary GBRW
2 Neville Caroline GBRW
3 Andreasson  Camilla SWEW
4 Marshell Shona GBRW
5 Langvad Katrine DENW
6 Hatlestad Grete NORW
7 Schjelde Lisa NOR W
8 Schibbye Benedicte NOR W

TreffDat

Main
59
61
57
56
53
53
53
48

Final
22
18
21
18
14

o

Total
81
79
78
74
67
66
53
48

Side 1 av 1




Nordic Shooting Championships

Barum, Norway 1.-4. July

Result list — Trap Junior Men

Rank Last name First name

1 Heading Aaron

2 Laurila Tuukka
3 Jensen Rasmus
4 Exton Cari

5 Davis Bradiey
6 Kinnunen Jesse

7 Arnesen Vegard
8 Hansen Per L.

9 Helin Antti

10 Stougaard Christian

TreffDat

Nation
GBR JM
FIN JM
DEN JM
GBR JM
GBR JM
FIN JM
NOR JM
DEN JM
FIN JM
DEN JM

Main Final
119 22
114 24
117 19
114 20
109 24
108 15
106 0

99 0
94 0
93 0

Total
141
138
136
134
133
123
106

99
94
93

Side 1 av 1




Nordic Shooting Championships

Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competition — Trap Junior Men

1

13
25
19

16
35
24

21
18
15

GBR JM

5000513
5000624
5000518

FIN JM

5000516
5000534
5000523

DEN JM

5000520
5000517
5000515

Bradley
Canl
Aaron

Antti
Jesse
Tuukka

FPerL
Rasmus
Christian

Davis
Exton
Heading

Helin
Kinnunen
Laurila

Hansen
Jensen
Stougaard

Sum:

Sum:

Sum:

Hoved
109
114
119

342

Hoved

108
114

316

Hoved
a9

117

a3

309




Nordic Shooting Championships
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Nordic Trap Men

Rank

D o~ O a s W

Last name
Kloksett
Andersson
Thorup
Nielsen
Gustavsson
Anderson
Linga

Hald
Zakariassen

First name
Leif
Lennart
Jan

Eli

Per

Niklas
Bjarte
Preben
Roy

Nation
Nor
Swe
Den
Den
Swe
Swe
MNor
Den
Nor

148
148
148
147
146
145
145
144
144

25
25
25
23
23

oo o0

Sum S.0 Final Totai

173
173
173
170
169
145
145
144
144

S.0.

4
3
0




Nordisk Mesterskap 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competition — Nordic Trap Men

1

10
12

24
14
11

Den

Swe

Nor

Preben
Eli
Jan

L.ennart
Niklas
Per

Leif
Bjarte
Roy

Hald
Nielsen
Thorup

Sum:

Andersson
Andersson
Gustavsson

Sum:

Kioksett
Linga
Zakariassen

Sum:

Sum
144
147
148

439

Sum
148
145
146

439

Sum
148
145
144

437




Nordic Shooting Championships

Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Nordic Trap Women

Rank Lastname

1

W o ~d g RN

Persson
Gustavsson
Breivik
Bradholt
Braten
Andersson
Nielsen
Thomsen
Hansen

First name

Susanne
Mia
Barbro
Torun
Heidi
Helena
Gitte
Helle
Mette

Nation
Swe
Swe
Nor
Nor
Nor
Swe
Den
Den
Den

Sum $.0 Final Tofal

143
140
140
137
138
135
134
133
132

24
24
23
23
20

[ T o QY o i

167
164
163
160
158
135
134
133
132

8.0.




Nordisk Mesterskap 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competition — Nordic Trap Women

1 Swe
Sum
22 Helena Andersson 135
4 Mia Gustavsson 140
28 Susanne Persson 143
Sum: 418

2 Nor
Sum
29 Torun Bredholt 137
3 Barbro Breivik 140
9 Heidi Braten 138
Sum: 415

3 Den
Sum
8 Mette Hansen 132
17 Helle Thomsen 133
27 Gitte Nielsen 134

Sum: 399




Nordic Shooting Championships
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Nordic Trap Junior Men

Rank
1

0w ~NdD RN

Last name
Mathisen
Fredriksson
Dahlman
Bengtsson
Engen
Kollerup
Pedersen
Nesland
Vesterdal

First name
Kim
Johnnie
Marcus
Arvid
Henning
Marcus
Jens

Jon Andre
Andre

Nation
Den
Swe
Swe
Swe
Nor
Den
Den
Nor
Nor

Sum 5.0 Final Total

143
145
143
141
140
140
135
132
123

41
40

24
22
20
21
22

[ T o I o R e

167
167
163
162
162
140
135
132
123

S.0.
4
3

14
13




Nordisk Mesterskap 2004
Baerum, Norway 1.-4. July

Team competition — Nordic Trap Junior Men

1

23

18

15
26
16

13

19

Swe

Den

Nor

Arvid
Marcus
Johnnie

Marcus
Kim
Jens

Henning
Jon Andre
Andre

Bengtsson
Dahlman
Fredriksson

Sum:

Kollerup
Mathisen
Pedersen

Sum:

Engen
Nesland
Vesterdal

Sum:

Sum
141
143
145

429

Sum
140
143
135

418

Sum
140
132
123

395




